
District	
  Name: District	
  Number: 0277

FY	
  2013	
  BEGINNING	
  
FUND	
  BALANCES

FY	
  2013	
  ACTUAL	
  
REVENUES	
  AND	
  
TRANSFERS	
  IN

FY	
  2013	
  ACTUAL	
  
EXPENDITURES	
  
AND	
  TRANSFERS	
  

OUT

JUNE	
  30,	
  2013	
  
ACTUAL	
  FUND	
  
BALANCES

FY	
  2014	
  BUDGET	
  
REVENUES	
  AND	
  
TRANSFERS	
  IN

FY	
  2014	
  BUDGET	
  
EXPENDITURES	
  
AND	
  TRANSFERS	
  

OUT

JUNE	
  30,	
  2014	
  
PROJECTED	
  FUND	
  

BALANCES

(218,318.00)$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   3,004,002.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   3,025,409.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   (239,725.00)$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   3,004,002.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   3,025,409.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   (261,132.00)$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

3,851,694.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   22,291,005.00$	
  	
  	
   21,861,253.00$	
  	
  	
  	
   4,281,446.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   22,205,531.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   22,945,413.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   3,541,564.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

171,145.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   1,239,526.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   1,240,466.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   170,205.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   1,235,695.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   1,260,297.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   145,603.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

552,917.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   2,620,024.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   2,622,957.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   549,984.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   2,578,683.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   2,570,639.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   558,028.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

30,456,412.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   75,106.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   4,084,317.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   26,447,201.00$	
  	
  	
  	
   37,000.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   15,486,621.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   10,997,580.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

244,133.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   3,409,949.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   3,205,617.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   448,465.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   2,578,923.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   2,481,119.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   546,269.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

216,386.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   36,279.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   28,999.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   223,666.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   20,000.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   25,000.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   218,666.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

-­‐$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   	
   -­‐$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

4,387,858.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   44,645.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   252,719.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   4,179,784.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   170,344.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   234,682.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   4,115,446.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

-­‐$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
58,625.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   572,767.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   547,273.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   84,119.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   581,491.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   549,673.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   115,937.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

39,720,852.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   33,293,303.00$	
  	
  	
   36,869,010.00$	
  	
  	
  	
   36,145,145.00$	
  	
  	
  	
   32,411,669.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   48,578,853.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   19,977,961.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

35,280,000.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
-­‐$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

2,985,000.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
32,295,000.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  

-­‐$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

-­‐$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

*	
  Other	
  Post-­‐Employment	
  Benefits	
  (OPEB)

Food	
  Service	
  Fund

ED-­‐00110-­‐37

GENERAL	
  INFORMATION:	
  Minnesota	
  Statutes,	
  section	
  123B.10	
  requires	
  that	
  every	
  school	
  board	
  shall	
  publish	
  the	
  subject	
  data	
  of	
  this	
  report.
WESTONKA	
  PUBLIC	
  SCHOOLS

FUND

General	
  Fund/Restricted

General	
  Fund/Other

Division	
  of	
  School	
  Finance
1500	
  Highway	
  36	
  West

Roseville,	
  MN	
  55113-­‐4266

DISTRICT	
  REVENUES	
  AND	
  EXPENDITURES	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
BUDGET	
  FOR	
  FY	
  2013	
  AND	
  FY	
  2014

Community	
  Service	
  Fund

Building	
  Construction	
  Fund

Debt	
  Service	
  Fund

Trust	
  Fund

Internal	
  Service	
  Fund

*	
  OPEB	
  Revocable	
  Trust	
  Fund

OPEB	
  Irrevocable	
  Trust	
  Fund
OPEB	
  Debt	
  Service	
  Fund

TOTAL	
  -­‐	
  ALL	
  FUNDS

LONG-­‐TERM	
  DEBT
CURRENT	
  STATUTORY	
  OPERATING	
  DEBT	
  PER	
  
MINNESOTA	
  STATUTES,	
  SECTION	
  123B.81

Outstanding	
  July	
  1,	
  2012 AMOUNT	
  OF	
  GENERAL	
  FUND	
  DEFICIT,	
  IF	
  ANY,	
  IN	
  
EXCESS	
  OF	
  2.5%	
  OF	
  EXPENDITURES	
  06/30/2013

-­‐$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Plus:	
  New	
  Issues

Less:	
  Redemeed	
  Issues COST	
  PER	
  STUDENT	
  -­‐	
  AVERAGE	
  DAILY	
  MEMBERSHIP	
  
(ADM)	
  06/30/2013

	
  
Outstanding	
  June	
  30,	
  2013

SHORT-­‐TERM	
  DEBT TOTAL	
  OPERATING	
  EXPENDITURES 26,870,762.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

Certificates	
  of	
  Indebtedness
FY	
  2013	
  TOTAL	
  ADM	
  SERVED	
  +	
  TUITIONED	
  OUT	
  ADM	
  

+	
  ADJUSTED	
  EXTENDED	
  ADM
2,289.00

Other	
  Short-­‐Term	
  Indebtedness FY	
  2013	
  OPERATING	
  COST	
  PER	
  ADM 11,739.08$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
The	
  complete	
  budget	
  may	
  be	
  inspected	
  upon	
  request	
  to	
  the	
  superintendent.

Comments:


