

Division of School Finance 1500 Highway 36 West Roseville, MN 55113-4266

DISTRICT REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES BUDGET FOR FY 2013 AND FY 2014

ED-00110-37

GENERAL INFORMATION: Minnesota Statutes, section 123B.10 requires that every school board shall publish the subject data of this report.

District Name: WESTONKA PUBLIC SCHOOLS											District Number: 0277			
FUND	FY 2013 BEGINNING FUND BALANCES		FY 2013 ACTUAL REVENUES AND TRANSFERS IN		FY 2013 ACTUAL EXPENDITURES AND TRANSFERS OUT		JUNE 30, 2013 ACTUAL FUND BALANCES		FY 2014 BUDGET REVENUES AND TRANSFERS IN		FY 2014 BUDGET EXPENDITURES AND TRANSFERS OUT		JUNE 30, 2014 PROJECTED FUND BALANCES	
General Fund/Restricted	\$	(218,318.00)	\$	3,004,002.00	\$	3,025,409.00	\$	(239,725.00)	\$	3,004,002.00	\$	3,025,409.00	\$	(261,132.00)
General Fund/Other	\$	3,851,694.00	\$	22,291,005.00	\$	21,861,253.00	\$	4,281,446.00	\$	22,205,531.00	\$	22,945,413.00	\$	3,541,564.00
Food Service Fund	\$	171,145.00	\$	1,239,526.00	\$	1,240,466.00	\$	170,205.00	\$	1,235,695.00	\$	1,260,297.00	\$	145,603.00
Community Service Fund	\$	552,917.00	\$	2,620,024.00	\$	2,622,957.00	\$	549,984.00	\$	2,578,683.00	\$	2,570,639.00	\$	558,028.00
Building Construction Fund	\$	30,456,412.00	\$	75,106.00	\$	4,084,317.00	\$	26,447,201.00	\$	37,000.00	\$	15,486,621.00	\$	10,997,580.00
Debt Service Fund	\$	244,133.00	\$	3,409,949.00	\$	3,205,617.00	\$	448,465.00	\$	2,578,923.00	\$	2,481,119.00	\$	546,269.00
Trust Fund	\$	216,386.00	\$	36,279.00	\$	28,999.00	\$	223,666.00	\$	20,000.00	\$	25,000.00	\$	218,666.00
Internal Service Fund	\$	-					\$	-					\$	-
* OPEB Revocable Trust Fund	\$	4,387,858.00	\$	44,645.00	\$	252,719.00	\$	4,179,784.00	\$	170,344.00	\$	234,682.00	\$	4,115,446.00
OPEB Irrevocable Trust Fund	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
OPEB Debt Service Fund	\$	58,625.00	\$	572,767.00	\$	547,273.00	\$	84,119.00	\$	581,491.00	\$	549,673.00	\$	115,937.00
TOTAL - ALL FUNDS	\$	39,720,852.00	\$	33,293,303.00	\$	36,869,010.00	\$	36,145,145.00	\$	32,411,669.00	\$	48,578,853.00	\$	19,977,961.00
LONG-TERM DEBT					CURRENT STATUTORY OPERATING DEBT PER MINNESOTA STATUTES, SECTION 123B.81									
Outstanding July 1, 2012	\$	35,280,000.00		AMOUNT OF GENERAL FUND DEFICIT, IF ANY, IN										_
Plus: New Issues	\$	-			EXCESS OF 2.5% OF EXPENDITURES 06/30/2013								_	
Less: Redemeed Issues	\$	2,985,000.00		COST PER STUDENT - AVERAGE DAILY MEMBERSHIP										
Outstanding June 30, 2013	\$	32,295,000.00			(ADM) 06/30/2013									
SHORT-TERM DEBT					TOTAL OPERATING EXPENDITURES						\$ 26,870,762.00			
Certificates of Indebtedness	\$	-			FY 2013 TOTAL ADM SERVED + TUITIONED OUT ADM + ADJUSTED EXTENDED ADM						2,289.00			
Other Short-Term Indebtedness	\$	-				FY 2013	ΟP	ERATING COST	PEI	R ADM	\$ 11,739.08			
		The comp	olet	te budget may	be	inspected upo	n re	equest to the si	upe	rintendent.				

The complete budget may be inspected upon request to the superintendent.

Comments:

^{*} Other Post-Employment Benefits (OPEB)